Fishbourne Parish Council

List of Payments made between 1 and 31 January 2024

Date paid Payee name

2.1.24 WSCC Pension Fund
2.1.24 Chalkwood IT
4.1.24 SLCC Enterprises
4.1.24 David Hunt Gardens
18.1.24 HMRC

18.1.24 DM Payroll services
18.1.24 J Bennett

30.1.24 JRB Enterprise
30.1.24 L Wright

31.1.24 PWLB

Issued by L Wright
5.2.24

Transaction details
Clerk's pension December
IT Services January
Clerk's training
Gardening Oct-Dec

Clerks tax & NIC 3rd quarter
Payroll 2nd half
Gardening Jan-Jun 2024
Dog waste bags

Clerk's Salary January
Loan repayment 2nd half

TOTAL

Amount paid

483.10
93.50
78.00

268.36

738.89
66.00

1080.00
295.20
1214.78
6560.18
10878.01



