Fishbourne Parish Council

List of Payments made between 1 and 31 January 2024

Date paid	Payee name	Transaction details	Ar	nount paid
2.1.24	WSCC Pension Fund	Clerk's pension December		483.10
2.1.24	Chalkwood IT	IT Services January		93.50
4.1.24	SLCC Enterprises	Clerk's training		78.00
4.1.24	David Hunt Gardens	Gardening Oct-Dec		268.36
18.1.24	HMRC	Clerks tax & NIC 3rd quarter		738.89
18.1.24	DM Payroll services	Payroll 2nd half		66.00
18.1.24	J Bennett	Gardening Jan-Jun 2024		1080.00
30.1.24	JRB Enterprise	Dog waste bags		295.20
30.1.24	L Wright	Clerk's Salary January		1214.78
31.1.24	PWLB	Loan repayment 2nd half		6560.18
			TOTAL	10878.01

Issued by L Wright 5.2.24